



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

CRA No. 145 of 2024

AKASH DUBEY ALIAS OM DUBEY

versus

STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

Order Sheet

14/10/2024	<p>Mr. Arpit Agrawal, learned counsel for the appellant.</p> <p>Mr. Vivek Sharma, Panel Lawyer, for the respondent/ State.</p> <p>List this case along with CRA No. 2049/2023, immediately after two weeks.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- (Ravindra Kumar Agrawal) Judge</p>
sagrika	